MB Series
Prefabricated Modular Heating System
60kW – 1150kW
Working towards
a cleaner future heating specialists
SBGI
INNOVATION
AWARD

Flue Header extension piece
Flue Header end cap complete
with condensate drain
Flue joint locking band
Boiler Components (per boiler) End Pack Components (per header)
Non Return Valve (per boiler)
Non Return valves for each boiler are included
when  a common flue header is ordered
MB Series
Part numbers
22 MB SERIES
Common flue headers
Paramount two MB Series
MB Size (kW) Common flue header Header size Total number
kit part numbers (mm) of boilers
60 CFHSSP60 180mm 2
80 CFHSSP80 180mm 2
120 CFHSSP120 180mm 2
160 CFHSSP160 180mm 2
190 CFHSSP190 180mm 2
230 CFHSSP230 180mm 2
345 CFHSSP345 250mm 3
460 CFHSSP460 250mm 4
575 CFHSSP575 250mm 5
690 CFHSSP690 300mm 6
Sirius WH MB Series
100 CFHSSS100 180mm 2
120 CFHSSS120 180mm 2
140 CFHSSS140 180mm 2
180 CFHSSS180 180mm 2
220 CFHSSS220 180mm 2
330 CFHSSS330 250mm 3
440 CFHSSS440 250mm 4
550 CFHSSS550 250mm 5
660 CFHSSS660 300mm 6
Twin common flue header packs
MB units that consist of 7 or more boilers use a twin header pack. By ordering the part numbers below both headers will be
supplied. These headers will include 2 of the headers above as shown in the table below.
Paramount two MB Series
MB Size (kW) Common flue header kit Header 1 Header 2
part numbers
805 CFHSSP805 As for Paramount two 345 As for Paramount two 460
320 CFHSSP320 As for Paramount two 460 As for Paramount two 460
1035 CFHSSP1035 As for Paramount two 460 As for Paramount two 575
1150 CFHSSP1150 As for Paramount two 575 As for Paramount two 575
Sirius WH MB Series
MB Size (kW) Common flue header kit Header 1 Header 2
part numbers
770 CFHSSS770 As for Sirius WH 330 As for Sirius WH 440
880 CFHSSS880 As for Sirius WH 440 As for Sirius WH 440
990 CFHSSS990 As for Sirius WH 440 As for Sirius WH 550
1100 CFHSSS1100 As for Sirius WH 550 As for Sirius WH 550
continued next page �
MB SERIES 23
Common flue headers – Part numbers
MB Series
Paramount two MB Ranges
Description Hydraulic Corner Number of boilers Part No
Pack Part No if req
Paramount two MB 60 MBCORH55 2 x 30 kW MBPAR60
Paramount two MB 80 MBCORH55 2 x 40 kW MBPAR80
Paramount two MB 120 MBCORH55 2 x 60 kW MBPAR120
Paramount two MB 160 MBCORH55 2 x 80 kW MBPAR160
Paramount two MB 190 MBCORH55 2 x 95 kW MBPAR190
Paramount two MB 230 MBCORH55 2 x 115 kW MBPAR230
Paramount two MB 345 MBCORH85 3 x 115 kW MBPAR345
Paramount two MB 460 MBCORH85 4 x 115 kW MBPAR460
Paramount two MB 575 MBCORH85 5 x 115 kW MBPAR575
Paramount two MB 690 MBCORH88 6 x 115 kW MBPAR690
Paramount two MB 805 No Corner required 7 x 115 kW MBPAR805
Paramount two MB 920 No Corner required 8 x 115 kW MBPAR920
Paramount two MB 1035 No Corner required 9 x 115 kW MBPAR1035
Paramount two MB 1150 No Corner required 10 x 115 kW MBPAR1150
Sirius WH MB Ranges
Sirius WH MB 100 MBCORH55 2 x 50 kW MBSIR100
Sirius WH MB 120 MBCORH55 2 x 60 kW MBSIR120
Sirius WH MB 140 MBCORH55 2 x 70 kW MBSIR140
Sirius WH MB 180 MBCORH55 2 x 90 kW MBSIR180
Sirius WH MB 220 MBCORH55 2 x 110 kW MBSIR220
Sirius WH MB 330 MBCORH85 3 x 110 kW MBSIR330
Sirius WH MB 440 MBCORH85 4 x 110 kW MBSIR440
Sirius WH MB 550 MBCORH85 5 x 110 kW MBSIR550
Sirius WH MB 660 MBCORH88 6 x 110 kW MBSIR660
Sirius WH MB 770 No Corner required 7 x 110 kW MBSIR770
Sirius WH MB 880 No Corner required 8 x 110 kW MBSIR880
Sirius WH MB 990 No Corner required 9 x 110 kW MBSIR990
Sirius WH MB 1100 No Corner required 10 x 110 kW MBSIR1100
Common Flue Continuation Components – Part Numbers
Diameter / Connection Size (mm) 2 Boiler Kits 3 – 5 Boiler Kits 6 Boiler Kits
180 250 300
Flue support bracket FLUSS180BRAK FLUSS250BRAK FLUSS300BRAK
1000mm Flue length FLUSS180LEN1 FLUSS250LEN1 FLUSS300LEN1
87° Elbow FLUSS180ELB87 FLUSS250ELB87 FLUSS300ELB87
45° Elbow FLUSS180ELB45 FLUSS250ELB45 FLUSS300ELB45
Heavy duty flue base support FLUSSHDBRAK FLUSSHDBRAK FLUSSHDBRAK
Flue joint locking band FLUSS180LBAN FLUSS250LBAN FLUSS300LBAN
135° Tee – End cap – Drain point – Syphon FLUSS180TEE135 FLUSS250TEE135 FLUSS300TEE135
90° Tee – End cap – Drain point – Syphon FLUSS180TEE90 FLUSS250TEE90 FLUSS300TEE90
MB Series
24 MB SERIES
Optional extras
MB Series heat exchanger module
Complete with primary and secondary pumps
Description Part No
Paramount two MB 60 MBPARHX60
Paramount two MB 80 MBPARHX80
Paramount two MB 120 MBPARHX120
Paramount two MB 160 MBPARHX160
Paramount two MB 190 MBPARHX190
Paramount two MB 230 MBPARHX230
Paramount two MB 345 MBPARHX345
Paramount two MB 460 MBPARHX460
Paramount two MB 575 MBPARHX575
Paramount two MB 690 MBPARHX690
Sirius WH MB 100 MBSIRHX100
Sirius WH MB 120 MBSIRHX120
Sirius WH MB 140 MBSIRHX140
Sirius WH MB 180 MBSIRHX180
Sirius WH MB 220 MBSIRHX220
Sirius WH MB 330 MBSIRHX330
Sirius WH MB 440 MBSIRHX440
Sirius WH MB 550 MBSIRHX550
Sirius WH MB 660 MBSIRHX660
Factory Fitted Insulation
Description Part No
2 Boiler MBFFI2
3 Boiler MBFFI3